
A P P E T I Z E R S 

Boomers Wings -   Plain $16.95 | Breaded $18.95 
choice of: teriyaki, hot, honey garlic, honey mustard, lemon 
pepper, salt & pepper, thai sweet chili, BBQ, or jamaican jerk 
comes with celery & blue cheese 

Buffalo Cauliflower  - $11.95 
crispy battered cauliflower tossed in buffalo sauce 

Boneless Pork Bites - $11.95 
tender breaded pork, tossed in one of our wing dry seasonings or 
sauces  

Breaded Mac & Cheese Bites - $9.95 
deep fried with ketchup mayo dipping sauce 

Buffalo Cauliflower Tacos - $12.95 
battered cauliflower tossed in buffalo sauce, romaine, red cabbage, 
finished with cilantro cream 

Chicken Tenders - $15.95 
all white meat chicken tender, plum or honey mustard 
sauce & fries 

Edamame - $9.95 
steamed, salted soybeans 

Nachos - Individual $15.95 | Shared $20.95 
black olives, jalapenos, red pepper, green onion, 
tomatoes & mixed cheese, served with salsa & sour cream 
add Montreal smoked meat or chicken $5.00 | add guacamole $2.50 

Pickle Fries - $11.95 
crispy battered and served with ranch 

Shrimp Ceviche Wontons - $11.95 
fresh lime juice, cucumber, red onion, cilantro, jalapenos served in 
crispy wontons 

Poutine - $11.95 
smothered in cheese curds & gravy 
add chicken or Montreal smoked meat $5.00 

Quesadilla - $12.95 
red peppers, onions, tomato & cheese with salsa & sour cream 
add chicken or Montreal smoked meat $5.00 

Thai Chili Bites - $11.95 
breaded chicken breast tenders tossed in sweet thai chili sauce 

Yam Fries - $8.95 
deep fried with chipotle dipping sauce 

Zucchini Sticks - $11.95 
Lightly battered and served with hummus 

Onion Rings - $7.95 Side of Fries - $7.95 

B U R G E R S  &  S A N D W I C H E S 

Beef Dip - $16.95 
slow roasted AAA Angus beef, piled on a toasted garlic hoagie 
with beef jus 
add cheddar $1.00 | add mushrooms $1.00 | add onions $1.00 

Boomers Better Burger - $16.95 
beef or chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, with garlic mayo & 
mustard, sliced pickles on a brioche bun 
add bacon $2.00 | add cheddar $1.00 | add onion rings $1.00 

Buffalo Wrap - $16.95 
breaded chicken smothered in Frank’s hot sauce, lettuce, tomato & 
ranch 

Crispy Avocado Chicken Burger - $17.95 
chicken breast, cheddar cheese,lettice, tomato, red onion, 
mayonaise,  bacon & crispy avocado on a brioche bun 

Crispy Avocado Wrap - $14.95 
Green godess dressing, red cabbage, romaine, fresh tomato 

Montreal Style Smoked Meat Sandwich - $16.95 
tender smoked meat, rye bread, yellow mustard 

New York Striploin Steak Sandwich - $18.95 
6oz NY striploin grilled to your liking, topped with sautéed 
mushrooms on garlic toast 

Add onion rings or yam fries - $3.00

S A L A D S 

Boomers Greens Salad - $12.95 
fresh romaine, red cabbage, tomatoes, cucumbers & carrots. 
choice of: ranch, blue cheese, italian, thousand island, or roasted red 
pepper dressing 
add bacon $2.00 | add chicken $5.00 

Caesar Salad - $14.95 
crisp romaine with our own caesar dressing & shredded 
parmesan 
add bacon $2.00 | add chicken $5.00 

Thai Chicken Salad - $16.95 
chopped romaine, red cabbage, carrot, tomato & cucumber 
noodle topped with crispy chicken & a zesty thai dressing 

K I D S  S T U F F

Burger & Fries - $8.95 

Chicken Strips & Fries - $8.95 

Pizza - Cheese, Hawaiian or Pepperoni - $8.95



SPEC I ALS

T U E S D A Y 

Plain Wings | $10.00 

our famous plain wings in your choice of flavor

T H U R S D A Y 

14” Pizza | $3.00 off regular price 
10 inch Gluten free available

S A T U R D A Y 

Beef Dip | $12.95 
slow roasted AAA Angus beef, piled on a toasted garlic hoagie with beef jus and fries

P I Z Z A 

14” regular crust or 10” gluten free cauliflower crust 

BBQ Chicken  - $19.95 
bold BBQ sauce, chicken green pepper, red onion, tomato 

BLTC  - $18.95 
roasted garlic aioli, bacon, tomato, cheddar mozzarella blend, 
finished with fresh shreddded romaine lettuce 

Boomers Deluxe - $16.95 
pepperoni, green peppers, onions, mushrooms & mozzarella 
cheese 

Green Godess - $18.95 
cilantro cream sauce, red pepper, green onion, mushrooms, black 
olives, tomato, and mozzarella cheese 

Hawaiian - $16.95 
ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese 

Montreal Smoked Meat Pizza  - $18.95 
Montreal smoked meat, mozzarella, sliced pickles. Finished with 
yellow mustard 

Meat Lover’s - $19.95 
ham, chorizo sausage, bacon & mozzarella 

Pepperoni - $16.95 
pepperoni & mozzarella cheese 

Philly Cheesesteak - $18.95 
green peppers, onions, mushrooms, AAA Angus beef strips, and 
cheddar mozzarella cheese blend 



S P I R I T S 

Rye 
Bar Potters 
Crown Royal 
40 Creek 
Gibsons 
Jack Daniels 
Makers Mark 

Rum 
Bar Potters 
Bacardi 
Captain Morgan 
Sailor Jerry 
Appelton 
Malibu 

Vodka 
Bar Potters 
Stolichnaya 
Stoli Blue 
Stoli Raspberry 
Absolute Vanilla 
Grey Goose 

Gin 
Bar Potters 
Bombay Sapphire 

Scotch 
Bar Ballentine’s 
Chivas Regal 
Glennlivet 
Glenfiddich 
Jameson

2oz 
$  9.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 
$13.50 

2oz 
$  9.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 

2oz 
$  9.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 
$10.50 

  $14.50 

2oz 
$  9.50 
$10.50 

2oz 
$  9.50 
$11.50 
$14.50 
$14.50 
$10.50 

B E E R 

Draft 
Canadian 
Coors Light 
Coors Original 
Rickard’s Red 
Belgian Moon 
Ok Spring 1516 
Ok Spring Pale Ale 
Granville IPA 

Bottled 
Canadian 
Coors Light 
Budweiser 
Bud Light 
Kokanee 
Pilsner 
MGD 
Alexander Keith’s 
Molson Ultra 
Bud Light Lime 
Moosehead 

Import 
Heineken 
Becks 
Stella 
Corona 
Guinness 
Kronenbourg Blanc 
Glutenberg Blonde 
Phillips Blue Buck

Jug - 50oz 
$18.00 
$18.00 
$21.00 
$22.00 
$22.00 
$21.00 
$21.00 
$22.00 

$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.50 
$6.50 

$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.75 
$7.00 
$7.75 
$7.00

Sleeve - 16oz 
$6.00 
$6.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 
$7.00 

341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 

341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml

1oz 
$6.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$9.50 

1oz 
$6.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 

1oz 
$6.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$7.50 
$9.50 

1oz 
$6.50 
$7.50 

1oz 
$7.50 
$8.00 
$9.50 
$9.50 
$7.50 

N O N - A L C O H O L I C 

Coffee 
Tea 
Hot Chocolate 
Chocolate Milk Bottle 
Orange, Apple 
Assorted Fountain Soft Drinks

$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$2.50

C I D E R  &  C O O L E R S 

Draft 
Strongbow         
Vizzy Papaya Passion Fruit      

Cider 
Okanagan - Peach / Pear              

Coolers 
Mikes Hard Lemonade     
Palm Bay Grapefruit Sunrise        
Nude Raspberry Lemon   
Smirnoff Ice    
Twisted Tea    

Sleeve - 16oz 
       $7.00 

       $7.00 

       $7.00 
       $7.00 
       $7.00 
       $7.00 
       $7.00 

Sleeve - 16oz 

341ml 

341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 
341ml 

P R I C E S  I N C L U D E  5 %  G S T  &  1 0 %  P S T

       $8.00 



W H I T E 

Peller Estates, BC PINOT GRIGIO 
aromas of green apple, citrus and melon with a refreshing 
grapefruit finish 

glass $7.00 | half litre $20.00 

Peller Estates Family Series, BC, VQA SAUVIGNON BLANC 
refreshing hints of citrus and green apple 

glass $9.00 | bottle $35.00 

Gray Monk Latitude 50, BC, VQA WHITE BLEND 
rich and full with a fruit filled finish 

glass $9.00 | bottle $35.00 

Red Rooster, BC, VQA GEWURZTRAMINER 
juicy flavors of tropical fruit, melon and pear 

glass $9.00 | bottle $35.00 

Red Rooster, BC, VQA PINOT GRIS 
refreshing notes of orange, tangerine, lemon drop and yellow 
plum on the finish 

glass $9.00 | bottle $35.00 

Wayne Gretzky, Okanagan PINOT GRIGIO 
delicious flavors of ripe apple and melon 

glass $9.00 | bottle $35.00

R E D 

Peller Estates, BC CABERNET / MERLOT 
black pepper and strawberries with subtle notes of black tea 
and chocolate, with soft velvety tanins 

glass $7.00 | half litre $20.00 

Copper Moon SHIRAZ 
bouquet of plum, cherry and anise (licorice); ripe berries and a 
touch of spice on the finish 

glass $8.00 | bottle $32.00 

Gray Monk Latitude 50, BC, VQA RED BLEND 
black cherry and raspberry with a hint of spice 

glass $9.00 | bottle $35.00 

Red Rooster, BC, VQA MERLOT 
medium bodied with flavors of black currant and cherry 

glass $9.00 | bottle $35.00 

Sandhill, BC, VQA CABERNET MERLOT 
aromas of sweet spice and oak, flavors of red berries and plum 

glass $9.00 | bottle $35.00 

Wayne Gretzky, Okanagan CABERNET SAUVIGNON SYRAH 
delicious flavors of ripe apple and melon 

glass $9.00 | bottle $35.00 

B L U S H 

Copper Moon ROSE 
fruity aromas and flavors of berry coulis with a silky, crisp, fruity 
light-to-medium body finish 

glass $8.00 | bottle $32.00

W I N E  L I S T

P R I C E S  I N C L U D E  5 %  G S T  &  1 0 %  P S T


