## BOOMERS BAR & GRILL

#### APPETIZERS

#### Boomers Wings - Plain \$16.95 | Breaded \$18.95

choice of: teriyaki, hot, honey garlic, honey mustard, lemon pepper, salt & pepper, thai sweet chili, BBQ,or jamaican jerk comes with celery & blue cheese

#### **Buffalo Cauliflower - \$11.95**

crispy battered cauliflower tossed in buffalo sauce

#### Boneless Pork Bites - \$11.95

tender breaded pork, tossed in one of our wing dry seasonings or sauces

#### Breaded Mac & Cheese Bites - \$9.95

deep fried with ketchup mayo dipping sauce

#### **Buffalo Cauliflower Tacos - \$12.95**

battered cauliflower tossed in buffalo sauce, romaine, red cabbage, finished with cilantro cream

#### ChickenTenders - \$15.95

all white meat chicken tender, plum or honey mustard sauce & fries

#### Edamame - \$9.95

steamed, salted soybeans

#### Nachos - Individual \$15.95 | Shared \$20.95

black olives, jalapenos, red pepper, green onion, tomatoes & mixed cheese, served with salsa & sour cream add Montreal smoked meat or chicken \$5.00 | add guacamole \$2.50

#### Pickle Fries - \$11.95

crispy battered and served with ranch

#### Shrimp Ceviche Wontons - \$11.95

fresh lime juice, cucumber, red onion, cilantro, jalapenos served in crispy wontons

#### Poutine- \$11.95

smothered in cheese curds & gravy add chicken or Montreal smoked meat \$5.00

#### Quesadilla- \$12.95

red peppers, onions, tomato & cheese with salsa & sour cream add chicken or Montreal smoked meat \$5.00

#### Thai Chili Bites - \$11.95

breaded chicken breast tenders tossed in sweet thai chili sauce

#### Yam Fries - \$8.95

deep fried with chipotle dipping sauce

#### Zucchini Sticks - \$11.95

Lightly battered and served with hummus

Onion Rings - \$7.95 Side of Fries - \$7.95

#### SALADS

#### Boomers Greens Salad - \$12.95

fresh romaine, red cabbage, tomatoes, cucumbers & carrots. choice of: ranch, blue cheese, italian, thousand island, or roasted red pepper dressing add bacon \$2.00 | add chicken \$5.00

#### Caesar Salad - \$14.95

crisp romaine with our own caesar dressing & shredded parmesan add bacon \$2.00 | add chicken \$5.00

#### Thai Chicken Salad - \$16.95

chopped romaine, red cabbage, carrot, tomato & cucumber noodle topped with crispy chicken & a zesty thai dressing

#### BURGERS & SANDWICHES

#### Beef Dip - \$16.95

slow roasted AAA Angus beef, piled on a toasted garlic hoagie with beef jus add cheddar \$1.00 | add mushrooms \$1.00 | add onions \$1.00

#### Boomers Better Burger - \$16.95

beef or chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, with garlic mayo & mustard, sliced pickles on a brioche bun add bacon \$2.00 | add cheddar \$1.00 | add onion rings \$1.00

#### Buffalo Wrap - \$16.95

breaded chicken smothered in Frank'shot sauce, lettuce, tomato & ranch

#### Crispy Avocado Chicken Burger - \$17.95

chicken breast, cheddar cheese, lettice, tomato, red onion, mayonaise, bacon & crispy avocado on a brioche bun

#### Crispy Avocado Wrap - \$14.95

Green godess dressing, red cabbage, romaine, fresh tomato

#### Montreal Style Smoked Meat Sandwich- \$16.95

tender smoked meat, rye bread, yellow mustard

#### New York Striploin Steak Sandwich- \$18.95

6oz NY striploin grilled to your liking, topped with sautéed mushrooms on garlic toast

Add onion rings or yam fries - \$3.00

#### KIDS STUFF

Burger & Fries - \$8.95

Chicken Strips & Fries - \$8.95

Pizza - Cheese, Hawaiian or Pepperoni - \$8.95

## BOOMERS BAR & GRILL

PIZZA

14" regular crust or 10" gluten free cauliflower crust

BBQ Chicken - \$19.95

bold BBQ sauce, chicken green pepper, red onion, tomato

BLTC - \$18.95

roasted garlic aioli, bacon, tomato, cheddar mozzarella blend, finished with fresh shreddded romaine lettuce

Boomers Deluxe - \$16.95

pepperoni, green peppers, onions, mushrooms  $\,\&\,$  mozzarella cheese

Green Godess - \$18.95

cilantro cream sauce, red pepper, green onion, mushrooms, black olives, tomato, and mozzarella cheese

Hawaiian- \$16.95

ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese

Montreal Smoked Meat Pizza - \$18.95

Montreal smoked meat, mozzarella, sliced pickles. Finished with vellow mustard

Meat Lover's- \$19.95

ham, chorizo sausage, bacon & mozzarella

Pepperoni- \$16.95

pepperoni & mozzarella cheese

Philly Cheesesteak - \$18.95

green peppers, onions, mushrooms, AAA Angus beef strips, and cheddar mozzarella cheese blend

## SPECIALS

TUESDAY

Plain Wings | \$10.00

our famous plain wings in your choice of flavor

THURSDAY

14" Pizza | \$3.00 off regular price

10 inch Gluten free available

SATURDAY

Beef Dip | \$12.95

slow roasted AAA Angus beef, piled on a toasted garlic hoagie with beef jus and fries

# BOOMERS BAR & GRILL

Sleeve - 16oz Jug - 50oz

SPIRITS -

1oz

2oz

BEER -

Draft

Draft	Sleeve - 16oz	Jug - 50oz	Rye	10Z	20z
Canadian	\$6.00	\$18.00	Bar Potters	\$6.50	\$ 9.50
Coors Light	\$6.00	\$18.00	Crown Royal	\$7.50	\$10.50
Coors Original	\$7.00	\$21.00	40 Creek	\$7.50	\$10.50
Rickard's Red	\$7.00	\$22.00	Gibsons	\$7.50	\$10.50
Belgian Moon	\$7.00	\$22.00	Jack Daniels	\$7.50	\$10.50
Ok Spring 1516	\$7.00	\$21.00	Makers Mark	\$9.50	\$13.50
Ok Spring Pale Ale	\$7.00	\$21.00			
Granville IPA	\$7.00	\$22.00	Rum	1oz	2oz
			Bar Potters	\$6.50	\$ 9.50
Bottled			Bacardi	\$7.50	\$10.50
Canadian	341ml	\$6.00	Captain Morgan	\$7.50	\$10.50
Coors Light	341ml	\$6.00	Sailor Jerry	\$7.50	\$10.50
Budweiser	341ml	\$6.00	Appelton	\$7.50	\$10.50
Bud Light	341ml	\$6.00	Malibu	\$7.50	\$10.50
Kokanee	341ml	\$6.00			
Pilsner	341ml	\$6.00	Vodka	1oz	2oz
MGD	341ml	\$6.50	Bar Potters	\$6.50	\$ 9.50
Alexander Keith's	341ml	\$6.50	Stolichnaya	\$7.50	\$10.50
Molson Ultra	341ml	\$6.50	Stoli Blue	\$7.50	\$10.50
Bud Light Lime	341ml	\$6.50	Stoli Raspberry	\$7.50	\$10.50
Moosehead	341ml	\$6.50	Absolute Vanilla	\$7.50	\$10.50
			Grey Goose	\$9.50	\$14.50
Import					
Heineken	341ml	\$7.00	Gin	1oz	2oz
Becks	341ml	\$7.00	Bar Potters	\$6.50	\$ 9.50
Stella	341ml	\$7.00	Bombay Sapphire	\$7.50	\$10.50
Corona	341ml	\$7.00			
Guinness	341ml	\$7.75	Scotch	1oz	2oz
Kronenbourg Blanc	341ml	\$7.00	Bar Ballentine's	\$7.50	\$ 9.50
Glutenberg Blonde	341ml	\$7.75	Chivas Regal	\$8.00	\$11.50
Phillips Blue Buck	341ml	\$7.00	Glennlivet	\$9.50	\$14.50
			Glenfiddich	\$9.50	\$14.50
			Jameson	\$7.50	\$10.50
CIDER & COOLE	RS		NON-ALCOHOLIC		
<b>-</b> "					
Draft			Coffee		\$2.50
Strongbow	Sleeve - 16oz	\$8.00	Tea		\$2.50
Vizzy Papaya Passion Fruit	Sleeve - 16oz	\$7.00	Hot Chocolate		\$2.50
			Chocolate Milk Bottle		\$2.50
Cider			Orange, Apple		\$2.50
Okanagan - Peach / Pear	341ml	\$7.00	Assorted Fountain Soft Drinks		\$2.50
Coolers					
Mikes Hard Lemonade	341ml	\$7.00			
Palm Bay Grapefruit Sunrise	341ml	\$7.00			
Nude Raspberry Lemon	341ml	\$7.00			
Smirnoff Ice	341ml	\$7.00			
Twisted Tea	341ml	\$7.00			



### WINE LIST

RED

#### Peller Estates, BC CABERNET/ MERLOT

black pepper and strawberries with subtle notes of black tea and chocolate, with soft velvety tanins

glass \$7.00 | half litre \$20.00

#### **Copper Moon SHIRAZ**

bouquet of plum, cherry and anise (licorice); ripe berries and a touch of spice on the finish

glass \$8.00 | bottle \$32.00

#### Gray Monk Latitude 50, BC, VQA RED BLEND

black cherry and raspberry with a hint of spice glass \$9.00 | bottle \$35.00

#### Red Rooster, BC, VQA MERLOT

medium bodied with flavors of black currant and cherry glass \$9.00 | bottle \$35.00

#### Sandhill, BC, VQA CABERNET MERLOT

aromas of sweet spice and oak, flavors of red berries and plum glass  $9.00 \mid$  bottle 35.00

#### Wayne Gretzky, Okanagan CABERNETSAUVIGNON SYRAH

delicious flavors of ripe apple and melon glass \$9.00 | bottle \$35.00

BLUSH

#### **Copper Moon ROSE**

fruity aromas and flavors of berry coulis with a silky, crisp, fruity light-to-medium body finish glass \$8.00 | bottle \$32.00

WHITE -

#### Peller Estates, BC PINOT GRIGIO

aromas of green apple, citrus and melon with a refreshing grapefruit finish

glass \$7.00 | half litre \$20.00

#### Peller Estates Family Series, BC, VQA SAUVIGNON BLANC

refreshing hints of citrus and green apple glass \$9.00 | bottle \$35.00

#### Gray Monk Latitude 50, BC, VQA WHITE BLEND

rich and full with a fruit filled finish glass \$9.00 | bottle \$35.00

#### Red Rooster, BC, VQA GEWURZTRAMINER

juicy flavors of tropical fruit, melon and pear glass \$9.00 | bottle \$35.00

#### Red Rooster, BC, VQA PINOT GRIS

refreshing notes of orange, tangerine, lemon drop and yellow plum on the finish

glass \$9.00 | bottle \$35.00

#### Wayne Gretzky, Okanagan PINOT GRIGIO

delicious flavors of ripe apple and melon glass \$9.00 | bottle \$35.00